



**Montgomery County ESD 8**  
 27900 Robinson Road, Conroe, Texas 77385  
 (281) 363-3473 Fax: (281) 292-0487

**Montgomery County Fire Marshal**  
 501 N. Thompson, Suite #102, Conroe, Texas 77301  
 (936) 538-8288 Fax: (936) 538-8277



Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Time: \_\_\_\_\_ (am / pm) Permit No. \_\_\_\_\_

Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City/State/ZIP: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_ Allotted time for repairs: \_\_\_\_\_

Fire suppression System	Fire Alarm System	Fire Sprinkler System	Portable Fire Extinguishers
<input type="checkbox"/> Current	<input type="checkbox"/> Current	<input type="checkbox"/> Current	<input type="checkbox"/> Current
<input type="checkbox"/> Expired	<input type="checkbox"/> Expired	<input type="checkbox"/> Expired	<input type="checkbox"/> Expired

<input type="checkbox"/> General Housekeeping Hazards – 304.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Excessive amount of grease on cooking equipment/Hood – 904.11.6.3
<input type="checkbox"/> Storage not maintained 24 inches below ceiling (if not sprinkler system) – 315.2.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Fire extinguishers blocked / inaccessible – 906.6
<input type="checkbox"/> Storage not maintained 18 inches below sprinkler heads, – 315.2.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Fire extinguishers mounted higher than 5 feet above the floor – 906.9
<input type="checkbox"/> Combustible material stored in electrical, boiler, or mechanical rooms – 315.2.3	<input type="checkbox"/> Access not available to fire department connection – 912.3
<input type="checkbox"/> Non-compliant fire safety and evacuation plans - 404	<input type="checkbox"/> Fire department connection not labeled – 912.2.2 & 912.4
<input type="checkbox"/> Fire Apparatus access obstruction (Vehicles parked in Fire Lanes) – 503.4	<input type="checkbox"/> Means of egress obstructed (reduced or blocked) – 1003.6
<input type="checkbox"/> Address not visible from street (Minimum size 4 inches) – 505.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Occupant load calculated and sign posted in a conspicuous – 1004.3
<input type="checkbox"/> Fire Department hindered from gaining access to fire Protection equipment and/or fire hydrant – 508.5.4	<input type="checkbox"/> Emergency lighting not installed or needs repair - 1006
<input type="checkbox"/> Fire Lanes 503.2	
<input type="checkbox"/> Rooms that contain air conditioning controls, fire alarms, and/or fire sprinkler equipment not labeled -603	<input type="checkbox"/> Doors do not swing in the direction of egress – 1008.1.2
<input type="checkbox"/> Fuel-fired appliances not in accordance with mechanical code or manufacturer’s instructions. - 603	<input type="checkbox"/> Exit doors are locked – 1008.1.8
<input type="checkbox"/> Electrical wiring not in accordance with electrical code – 605	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional locks installed on exit door – 1008.1.8.4
<input type="checkbox"/> Extension cords used in place of permanent wiring – 605.5	<input type="checkbox"/> Panic and fire exit hardware not maintained (Occupant load over 100 requires fire hardware on each exit door) 1008.1.9
<input type="checkbox"/> Covers not provided for electrical breaker/junction box – 605.6	<input type="checkbox"/> Exit signs not installed or needs repair - 1011
<input type="checkbox"/> Covers not provided for electrical switches/outlets – 605.6	<input type="checkbox"/> Travel distance to an exit is more than 200 ft. (250 ft. in a fully sprinkled building) – 1016.1
<input type="checkbox"/> Penetrations not sealed in floors/walls/ceiling (Repair or replace missing ceiling tiles) – 703.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Compress Gas Cylinders not secured from falling – 3003.5.3
<input type="checkbox"/> Curtains, Draperies, Hanging and other decorative materials suspended from walls and ceilings are not flame resistant – 807.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Storage cabinet not provided for storage of flammable liquids – 3404.3.2
<input type="checkbox"/> Add locking FDC caps – 912.3.1	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional IFC 2006 Deficiencies
	<input type="checkbox"/> Egress through intervening spaces – 1014.2
	<input type="checkbox"/> Add Key Boxes – 502
	<input type="checkbox"/> DENIED ENTRY BY BUSINESS OWNER

COMMENTS: \_\_\_\_\_

APPROVED                                       APPROVED PENDING COMPLIANCE                                       NOT APPROVED

Person Receiving Report                                      Inspector

Name: \_\_\_\_\_                                      Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_                                      Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

In accordance with Local Government Code 352.016, all Fire and Life Safety Inspections in unincorporated Montgomery County must be performed by a Fire Inspector. Code references are used from the International Fire Code 2006 Ed. And NFPA 101 2009 Ed. The Montgomery County Fire Marshal’s Office reserves the right to make any changes or errors overlooked in the inspection process, and shall require the corrections of errors in construction documents, other data, or on-site installation to be fixed.